20
Lighting people and places
Mundial
A high specification, high
performance discharge
floodlight ideal for sports field
and stadium lighting, both

Lamp: 2kW HIT-DE
	 Horizontal
	 Vertical
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately. For complete fitting please order floodlight
and gear tray.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Mundial C, asymmetric floodlight
MUNDIAL C MHN-LA 2KW WI MD – 14.5 MUNC2000DEPMD 96009880
MUNDIAL C EXTENSIVE MHN-LA 2KW WI MD – 14.5 MUNCX2000DEPMD 96012046
MUNDIAL C HIT-DE (SPL OR MBIL/H) 2KW WI MD RX7S 14.5 MUNC2000DEGMD 96011294
MUNDIAL C HQI-TS OR HSI/TD 2KW WI MD – 14.5 MUNC2000DESMD 96002378
MUNDIAL C HQI-TS OR HSI/TD 2KW WI HOT RESTRIKE MD – 14.5 MUNC2000DESHR            96012168
MUNDIAL C HIT-DE (SPL OR MBIL/H) 1.5KW WI MD RX7S 14.5 MUNC1500DEGMD 96011344
MUNDIAL C HST/HIT 1KW NI ST/MT E40 14.5 MUNC1000E40PMTRT* 96002377
Gear tray
CG TM 1KW HIT 240V WI FUSED  CGTM1HPIT240WIF 96038292
CG TM 1KW HIT 415V WI FUSED CGTM1HPIT415WIF 96038293
CG WP 1KW HIT 240V WI FUSED CGWP1HPIT240WIF 96038294
CG WP 1KW HIT 415V WI FUSED CGWP1HPIT415WIF 96038295
CG TM 1KW HST 240V WI FUSED CGTM1HPS240WIF 96038296
CG TM 1KW HST 415V WI FUSED CGTM1HPS415WIF 96038297
CG WP 1KW HST 240V WI FUSED CGWP1HPS240WIF 96038298
CG WP 1KW HST 415V WI FUSED CGWP1HPS415WIF 96038299
CG TM 1.5KW MBIL 240V NI FUSED CGTM15MBIL240NIF 96038301
CG TM 1.5KW MBIL 415V NI FUSED CGTM15MBIL415NIF 96038302
CG WP 1.5KW MBIL 240V NI FUSED CGWP15MBIL240NIF 96038303
CG WP 1.5KW MBIL 415V NI FUSED CGWP15MBIL415NIF 96038304
CG TM 2KW HQI/MBIL 415V NI FUSED CGTM2HQIMBIL415NIF 96038305
CG WP 2KW HQI/MBIL 415V NI FUSED CGWP2HQIMBIL415NIF 96038306
CG TM 2KW MHNLA 415V NI FUSED CGTM2MHNLA415NIF 96038307
CG WP 2KW MHNLA 415V NI FUSED CGWP2MHNLA415NIF 96038308
Attachments
MUNDIAL VS Hood attachment MUNH 96011307
MUNDIAL LV Hood/louvre MUNHL 96008489
Symmetric versions available to special order